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Name Loca�on
Webcam
Resolu�on

Join & Leave
Times

+15052050327 - -
2:01 PM - 2:01
PM
1 min

+15058910459 - -
1:49 PM - 2:18
PM
30 min

Anthony Serna-Sanchez, CoRR Purchasing
Specialist
aserna-sanchez@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
1:57 PM - 2:18
PM
21 min

Bill Ladd Ashburn 320 x 240
1:58 PM - 2:18
PM
20 min

BJ Go�lieb Las Vegas -
1:57 PM - 2:18
PM
21 min

BJ Go�lieb Las Vegas 320 x 240
2:04 PM - 2:17
PM
14 min

Casey Santa Clara -
2:03 PM - 2:17
PM
15 min

Demeule, Robert Newark 640 x 480
1:48 PM - 2:18
PM
30 min

Jim Chiasson
jchiasson@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
2:01 PM - 2:17
PM
17 min

PSTN

PSTN

PSTN

VOIP

VOIP

VOIP

VOIP

PSTN

VOIP

Pre-Bid - IFB 20-PW-020 Industrial Park Loop Improvement
Project
ID: 548117685, Max Par�cipants: 17

4/15/2020
1:48 PM - 2:18 PM 31 min
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Name Loca�on
Webcam
Resolu�on

Join & Leave
Times

John Lakeman Moriarty -
1:48 PM - 2:17
PM
30 min

Ma�hew Schimmel (Organizer)
mschimmel@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
1:48 PM - 2:18
PM
31 min

Mike Griego-Rinker Materials
michael.griego@rinkerpipe.com

- -
2:01 PM - 2:18
PM
17 min

Sam Schneider Albuquerque -
1:48 PM - 2:18
PM
30 min

Shane Meihaus, Compass Engineering
shane@compassnm.com

Albuquerque -
1:53 PM - 2:18
PM
25 min

Shonna Ybarra
rrpurchasing@rrnm.gov

Rio Rancho -
1:57 PM - 2:18
PM
21 min

Tom McConnell with TLC Albuquerque -
2:02 PM - 2:18
PM
16 min

Troy Covel
Albuquerque
(Tinley)

-
1:48 PM - 2:18
PM
30 min

PSTN

VOIP

VOIP

PSTN

VOIP

PSTN
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Matthew Schimmel (to Everyone): 1:56 PM: Hello all, please write your 
first and last name, company, and email here. 
Troy Covel (to Everyone): 1:56 PM: Troy Covel - Franklin's Earthmoving 
Inc.   - troy.covel@feinm.com 
John Lakeman (to Everyone): 1:57 PM: John Lakeman - New Concepts 
Inc. - john@newconnm.com 
Jeff Pipkin (to Everyone): 1:57 PM: Jeff Pipkin 
Salls Brothers Construction 
jpipkin@sallsbrothers.com  
Shane Meihaus, Compass Engineering (to Everyone): 1:58 PM: Shane 
Meihaus - Compass Engineering - shane@compassnm.com 
Sam Schneider (to Everyone): 2:01 PM: Sam Schneider 
Shonna Ybarra (to Everyone): 2:02 PM: Shonna Ybarra - CoRR 
Puchasing 
BJ Gottlieb (to Everyone): 2:02 PM: BJ Gottlieb - CORR PW 
Sam Schneider (to Everyone): 2:02 PM: Sam Schneider, Sundance 
Mechanical & Utility Corp. sams@sundancemech.com 
Anthony Serna-Sanchez, CoRR Purchasing Specialist (to Everyone): 
2:02 PM: Anthony Serna-Sanchez-CoRR Purchasing 
Demeule, Robert (to Everyone): 2:15 PM: Rob Demeule, PE 
Demeule, Robert (to Everyone): 2:16 PM: Rob Demeule, Huitt-Zollars, 
rdemeule@huitt-zollars.com 


